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portale del calcio del Friuli = Venezia Giulia

¥ Friuliin g

Risultati e Classifica Terza CategoriaPordenone Girone A 2023/2024

30 Giornata

Squadra
Azzanese
Unione SMT
Falchi

Sport. Sarone
MonterealeVal.
Sal. Don Bosco
Polcen/Budoia
Zoppola
Aquila
Purliliese
Ramuscellese
Futuro Giovani
Orcenico Sup.
Sangiovannese
Arzino

Pro Aviano

17/05 Arzino - Unione SMT
17/05 Futuro Giovani - Zoppola
17/05 Orcenico Sup. - MonterealeVal.
17/05 Polcen/Budoia - Sal. Don Bosco
17/05 Pro Aviano - Aquila
17/05 Purliliese - Ramuscellese

17/05 Sangiovannese - Falchi

17/05 Sport. Sarone - Azzanese

Pt
71
63
58
56
56
49
45
43
33
32
32
32
32
30
18
15

G
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

\%
22
19
17
16
17
16
12
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15
16
12
12
14
16
18
23

GF
87
54
64
54
56
62
39
41
40
45
40
28
37
26
26
37

GS
24
31
31
28
37
a7
35
34
52
53
48
44
58
47
69
98
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VvC
11
12
10
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NC PC
2 2
2 1
3 2
5 3
3 2
0 7
3 5
5 5
3 8
2 9
7 5
8 6
4 10
2 10
5 10
1 12

VF NF PF Ml

11 3 1
7 4 4
7 4 4
9 3 3
7 2 6
8 1 6
5 6 4
6 5 4
5 3 7
5 3 7
4 4 7
6 3 6
7 4 4
5 4 6
3 4 8
2 2 11
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